
AW RX QRB

0,3602 2002-12-29 ZL6QH RE78IS20XA VE2IQ FN15NT DFCW120 2
0,4942 2003-03-11 CT1DRP IN51QD VE2IQ FN15NT DFCW60 2
0,6281 2004-02-21 CT1DRP IN51QD VE2IQ FN15NT 5
0,7629 2006-01-09 G3AQC IO90NT VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS60 2
0,8976 2006-01-09 M0BMU IO91VR VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS60 2
1,0578 2006-01-09 OK1FIG JO70ND VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS60 2
1,2094 2011-09-08 DK7FC JN49IK00WD VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS60 2
1,3408 2011-09-08 G3KEV IO94SH VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS30 2
1,4755 2011-10-14 G3XDV IO91VT VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS30 2
1,6363 2011-10-14 OE5ODL JN68RD VE2IQ FN15NT QRSS30 2
1,7879 2012-12-08 DK7FC JN49IK00WD VE3IQB FN15NT WSPR2 8
1,9394 2013-01-25 DK7FC JN49IK00WD VE3IQB FN15NT WSPR15 9
2,0691 2018-02-04 2E0ILY IO82QV VE3IQB FN15NT WSPR2 8

Bill VE2IQ (VE3IQB)
SUM km Date Call TX QTH-Loc TX Call RX QTH-Loc RX Mode Band Cat

14 435,9 14 435,9
19 803,4 5 367,5
25 170,9 5 367,5 Africam
30 572,4 5 401,5
35 972,3 5 399,9
42 391,4 6 419,1
48 465,6 6 074,2
53 733,3 5 267,7
59 129,2 5 395,9
65 574,6 6 445,4
71 648,8 6 074,2
77 723,0 6 074,2
82 919,8 5 196,8
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